- 1. AAND,

"+ INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT

NRC-HQ-25~14-T-0020/M0003 1 | 2

AUG 0 6 2015

oF

2. ORDER NO, 3. REQUISITION NQ.

NRO-15-0147

4. SOLICITATION NO.

5. EFFECTIVE DATE
08/04/201%

8. AWARD DATE
08/04/2015

.| 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

06/16/2014 TO 01/31/2019

8. BERVICING AGENCY
ALBUQUERQUESANDIA NATL "LAR

ALC:

DUNS: 155505027 +4:

DOENNSASFO

CONTRACTING OFFICER

PO BOX 5400 - T T .
ALBUQUFRQUE, NM 87185-5400

poc Mary Cocco

TeEmonEND,  505-845—05s T - Prok

¥. DEUVER TO
DAYNA DORITY

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10. REQUERTING AGENGY

ACQUISITION MANAGRMENT DIVISION
ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040454808 +4:

US NUCLEAR REGUIATORY COMMISS1ON
ONE WHITE ELINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852~2738

POC Jasmine Beckford
TELEPMONENO.  301-415-5807

“.IWCEOFF&
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12. 1IBSUING OFFICE

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGFMENT DIVISTON
MAIL STOP TWFN-S5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

13. LEGIBLATIVE AUTHORITY
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14, PROJECT ID

16. PROJECT TMLE
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE IN SUPPORYT DE RGENCY FENVIRONN

18, ACCOUNTING.DATA
2015-X0200-FEEBASKEND-25-251099-17-4-151~-1042-251D

TEMPLATE - ARsanne

1. 1. Ri} 0. 2.
ITEM NO, | SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY  [UNIT UNITPRICE ANOUNT
Master IRA: NRCHQ251410005 {
he ose of this modification is to provide

The puzpose of this mo P 45014037B (7000107) | 3Z

incremental funding in Lhe amount of $105,000.00, SNL $101.941.75

thereby increasing the total obligations for this $1p1, g

agreement from $130,000.00 to $235,000.00. 58 | $13,058.25

NRCHRQ2514T0020 {1037426)
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged .
-

including the auvthorized cost ceiling of AO1 508.04

$818,191.00. Ak A -
| 00'06- 15:26:33

.~ | BPN: 040535809 'TAS:31X0200.320 B
Continued ...
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTAL AMOUNT
- _ $105,000.00
25e. BIGNATURE OF saizem REPRESENTATIVE IEERVICING] 280, HGNAT fGF GOVERMMENT &)
NAMEAND TME | A 26c. DATE 2 OBFICER 7 Toc pate
(,/,é- fefFrEY R.( MITCRELL gz‘g/zp,{
7 Vot

SUNS| REVIEW COMPLETL e

ﬂ\.\
awG 17206 AT




IAANO GRDERNO
NRC~HQ-25-14-17-0020/M0003

PAGE

OF

"rhis agreement is entered into pursuant to the
@uthority of the Energy Reorganization Act of
1974, as amended (42 U.S5.C 5801 et seg.). This
work will be performed in accordance with the
INRC/DOE Memorandum of Understanding dated
November 24, 1998, To the best of our knowledge,

contractor in-direct competition with the
domestic private sector.

the work requested will not place the DOE and its{




1. IAANO, PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-25-14-T-0020/M0003 ' 1 2
2. ORDER NO. 3. REQUISITION NO., 4, SOLICITATION NO.
NRO-15-0147
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
08/04/2015 08/04/2015 06/16/2014 TO 01/31/2019

8. SERVICING AGENCY
ALBUQUERQUESANDIA NATL LAB

ALC:

DUNS: 155505027 +4:
DOENNSASFO

CONTRACTING OFFICER

PO BOX 5400

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87185-5400

PoC Mary Cocco
505-845-6055

TELEPHONE NO.

9. DELIVER TO
DAYNA DORITY

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10. REQUESTING AGENCY

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040454809 +4:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Jasmine Beckford

TELEPHONENO. 301-415-5807

11. INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12. ISSUING OFFICE

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5EO03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY , R
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14.PROJECTID -

15. PROJECT TITLE
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE IN SUPPORT OF AGENCY ENVIRONN

16. ACCOUNTING DATA
2015-X0200-FEEBRSED-25~-25D099-17~-4-151- 1042 251D

1

17. 18. 18. 20. 21. 22,
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Master IAA: NRCHQ2514D0005
The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $105,000.0(
thereby increasing the total obligations for thi
agreement from $130,000.00 to $235,000.00.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling of
$818,191.00.
BPN: 040535809 TAS:31X0200.320
Continued

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTAL AMOUNT

$lO5 000.00
25a, SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE {SERVICING) 263, R OF GOVERNMENT REP}@W
. / ] ﬂ At
255. NAME AND TITLE 25¢. DATE CTHG orficer e bec. DATE
EJFREY R.(MITCHELL %72//7,915/
[ ]




IAANO

ORDER NO

NRC-HQ-25-14-T-0020/M0003

PAGE

2

This agreement is.entered into pursuant to the
authority of the Energy Reorganization Act of
1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 et seq.). This
work will be performed in accordance with the
[INRC/DOE Memorandum of Understanding dated
November 24, 1998. To the best of our knowledge,
the work requested will not place the DOE and its
contractor in direct competition with the
domestic private sector.




